Race Date
January 21, 2023

Place

Overall Name

Kyle Williams
Paula James
Sean Hill

Rene Avalos
Greg Dobrin
Erick Polgng
Angel Mendoza
Pablo Marcal
Fernando Lopez
Eric Herness
David Marion

Stephanie Costigliola

Noah Whittacre
Jordan Orcaz
Craig Wheeler
Wyatt Wheeler

Dannon Westmoreland

Grant Kornrumph
Amber Unruh
Jennifer Groth
Maria Stevens
Corey Jeffrey
Brian Kindl

Phil Whalen
Mark Dickerson
Jennifer Dion
Scott Magnacca
Christopher Gallo
JOSEPH TINNEL
David Sanders
Summer Petersen
Andrew Miller
Natalie Bohn
norman Ewoldr
Lisa Zhao
Richard Stanton
Mahsa Azari
Vicki Gower
Irene Yee

Ruby Saldivar
Karen Williams
Charles Hale
Gillian Heilmann
Susan Splan
Michael Campos
Breonna Sheffey
Sara Gada
Aurelio Herrera
Areane Rubio
Riley Morris
Linda Carson
Ana Garcia
Deanna Hill

April Bradshaw
Lisa Dobrin

Zach England
Carla Carpenter
Danita Neville
Neil Ellis

Melinda Montanez
Tanya Markley
Ashley McCormick
Hope DiBartolomeo
Diamound Burns
Nyal Bedong
Alan Friedman
Jim Heilmann

Results By Calico Racing

City

Berkeley CA
Windsor NS, CAN
Centerville OH
Las Vegas NV
Sydney AU

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Windermere FL
Las Vegas NV
Byron MN

Las Vegas NV
Huntington Station
Henderson NV
Foothil Ranch CA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Ponchatoula LA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Ponchatoula LA
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Pahrump NV
Las Vegas NV
New Milford CT
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
York PA

Las Vegas NV
Savannah TN
Chicago IL

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Walnut Creek CA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV
Point Pleasant Beach

Henderson NV
Pahrump NV
Las Vegas NV

HendersonHanderson

Las Vegas NV
Centerville OH
Ely NV
Sydney AU
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Irvine CA
Las Vegas NV

Red Rock Canyon 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

725
667
665
222
644
221
681

90
673
661
220
635
723
131
722
721
719
671
718
657
712
668
670
720
640
642
676
652
717
707
698
684
625
133
728
711
623
656
727
706
726
658
660
710
630
709
651
662
705
686
634
653
664
626
643
648
632
688
647
685
678
680
639
629
223
650
659

29
49
30
41
49
37
42
35
42
60
58
32
18
29
36
10
36
29
38
41
55

9
48
57
57
52
62
39
46
49
42
47
32
57
43
65
33
48
35
31
59
51
18
56
31
28
40
75
26
18
59
39
29
44
50
41
69
43
48
42
50
47
36
33
45
61
52
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Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
Open
15-19
20-29
30-39
10-14
Open
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
0-9
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
15-19
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
70-99
20-29
15-19
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:29.0 17:39.0
18:58.0 19:10.0
20:50.0 21:03.0
21:18.0 21:30.0
21:33.0 21:44.0
22:32.0 22:44.0
21:56.0 23:09.0
23:30.0 23:47.0
23:49.0 24:10.0
24:15.0 24:33.0
24:25.0 24:51.0
25:17.0 25:30.0
25:39.0 25:51.0
26:43.0 26:57.0
26:16.0 27:06.0
26:47.0 27:06.0
26:57.0 27:18.0
27:16.0 27:39.0
27:23.0 27:42.0
27:50.0 28:06.0
28:09.0 28:23.0
28:17.0 28:32.0
28:35.0 28:35.0
28:15.0 28:38.0
28:15.0 28:41.0
27:50.0 28:47.0
28:51.0 29:08.0
29:23.0 29:23.0
29:18.0 29:31.0
29:30.0 29:54.0
29:49.0 30:05.0
29:13.0 30:09.0
29:56.0 30:11.0
29:50.0 30:13.0
30:47.0 31:05.0
31:03.0 31:16.0
31:36.0 31:36.0
31:39.0 31:57.0
32:35.0 32:56.0
32:37.0 33:03.0
33:03.0 33:16.0
33:00.0 33:22.0
32:25.0 33:26.0
33:17.0 33:39.0
33:49.0 34:04.0
27:17.0 34:05.0
33:51.0 34:11.0
34:23.0 34:40.0
34:29.0 34:47.0
33:59.0 35:01.0
36:02.0 36:26.0
36:25.0 36:48.0
37:12.0 37:33.0
37:22.0 37:51.0
37:45.0 38:04.0
37:50.0 38:21.0
38:12.0 38:36.0
37:55.0 38:55.0
39:12.0 39:12.0
38:51.0 39:17.0
38:50.0 39:26.0
39:47.0 40:12.0
41:55.0 42:31.0
41:59.0 42:34.0
42:24.0 42:47.0
31:42.0 42:59.0
42:17.0 43:22.0

5K

Pace

5:41/M
6:11/M
6:47/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:40/M
7:47/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:13/M
8:20/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:24/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
10:01/M
10:05/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:17/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
12:06/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:22/M
12:27/M
12:33/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:43/M
12:58/M
13:43/M
13:44/M
13:48/M
13:52/M
13:59/M
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Race Date
January 21, 2023

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Deana Stuart
Jacqueline Maloy
Candice Doi

Gedra Carey
Jazmine Nieto
Julie Friedman
Adrienne Buffington
Stephanie Ellis
Stephanie Lockhart
Elizabeth Schaper
Charity Rowsey
Andrew Bradsher
Diana Nabong
Mary Dadamo
Hanging Pan

Tony Dadamo
Scott Ballard
Jaclyn Pascal
Becky Lynch
Loanna Ammerman
Chantal Olayo
Gabirielle Olayo
Arya Romero
James Romero
Joseph Stevenson
Asa Walker

Results By Calico Racing

City
Philadelphia PA
Las Vegas NV
Arcadia CA
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Irvine CA
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Inman SC
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Kapolei HlI
Las Vegas NV
Rush KY
Swartz Creek Ml
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Bel Air MD
Las Vegas NV

Red Rock Canyon 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

715
677
645
631
690
649
628
646
672
708
704
627
687
638
695
637
624
696
675
622
693
694
702
703
713
151

35
61
55
45
32
60
28
47
46
40
50
37
38
61
37
69
59
43
52
61
53
36

6
34
74
36
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AG Place

9
2
8
10
10
3
4
11
12
13
9
6
11
4
12
5
7
14
10
5
11
13
1

7
2
8

30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
0-9
30-39
70-99
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
44:08.0 44:28.0
43:56.0 44:40.0
34:47.0 45:04.0
45:23.0 45:56.0
45:35.0 46:05.0
35:17.0 46:33.0
46:28.0 46:43.0
46:30.0 46:56.0
46:33.0 47:18.0
47:18.0 47:47.0
47:56.0 48:26.0
47:31.0 48:28.0
48:37.0 48:51.0
50:38.0 51:06.0
51:11.0 51:25.0
51:16.0 51:44.0
51:42.0 52:20.0
52:21.0 52:40.0
53:43.0 54:18.0
36:07.0 56:17.0
58:47.0 59:21.0
58:47.0 59:21.0
1:00:58.0 1:01:18.0
1:00:58.0 1:01:18.0
41:21.0 1:01:31.0
1:07:00.0 1:07:36.0

5K

Pace

14:20/M
14:24/M
14:32/M
14:49/M
14:52/M
15:01/M
15:04/M
15:08/M
15:15/M
15:25/M
15:37/M
15:38/M
15:45/M
16:29/M
16:35/M
16:41/M
16:53/M
16:59/M
17:31/M
18:09/M
19:08/M
19:08/M
19:46/M
19:46/M
19:51/M
21:48/M
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